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Address

Title Date Scale

Client

17.12.23 1 : 100

Mr U Quayuu

House refurbishment

15 Newark Drive, Glasgow
Dwg 

Section at East Wing

Project

0 2 4m
Scale 1:100

SECTION	THROUGH	EAST	WING	OF	HOUSE...

Games	room

Bedroom

Basement

Bedroom

Bedroom

Proposed	new	bedroom	in	basement	
for	details	see	dwg	A1591.23.09

A1591.23.10

2,
14

5m
mFit	new	double	glazed	

pvc	windows


